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107
114
81
18
87
103
28
19
59
74
93
101
104
77
79
96
95
98
108
78
109
76
97
23
30
32
54
57
58
49
40
22
39
47
46
83
25

36
43
48
61
63

15
41
21
17
31
24
44
53
86
38
10
16
72

60
27
62
71
94
13
92
14
65
82
11
12
35
91
70
20
89

68
56
64
50
69
100
110
99
111
67
66
113
106
112
102
105
80
84
33
37
45
88

Jméno
Sufliarsky Stépan
Blatny Jachym
Ondrias Adam
Kylar Martin
Tobiash Parikh
Peceny FrantiSek
Colin Okparaigwe
Filip Hanzal
Julius Hvorecky
Kohl Ondrej
Slaba Jan
Hu8ak Radim
Matous Aurell
Navrkal Vojtéch
David Janik
Robert TuSa
Tobias Bocek
Jaroslav Vitek
Adam Vich
Vavfinec Pospisil
Poledne Lukas
Adam Cerny
Vrla Adam
Ehrenberger Jonas
Tomas Elvy
Martin Vojta
Jakub Slahtnek
Cermak Jan
Sieber Filip
Radim Blazek
Denis Fingerhutt
Adam Réschl
Marek PeSir
Urban Jifi
Viliam Sivek
Holakovsky Jan
Samuel Chovanec
Kovacovsky Lukas
Venclovsky Lukas
Adamik Ondrej
Ptacek Vojtéch
Uchytil Krystof
Vajsochr Petr
Trundova Tereza
Moutelikova Denisa
Frkousova Dominika
MoteSicka Aneta
Skalova Anna
Ruzisova Sarka
Tereza Kaucka
Neufusova Karolina
Klara Honzikova
Fymanové Josefina
Pejcharova Adéla
Simkova Karolina
Tomasova Mariana
Cadova Nicol
Barbora Kfizova
Anna Simkovéa
Pecena Klara
Deckerova Aneta
Veronika Vesela
Anna VanRajsort
Korbelova Justyna
Pelikanova Klara
Pichova Lucie
Anna Stfelcova
Klemperova Lucie
Klara Novéakova
Johana Smehilova
Pistikova Tereza
Klara Haskova
Freisingerova Marie
Petiikova Katefina
Horakova Lucie
Koubova Alzbéta
Natalie Vosecka
Stella Sklenafikova
EliSka Bednarkova
Nela Steinmannova
Vesela Veronika
Alzbéta Franklova
Agata Prochazkova
Anna Ruckova
Bdhmova Lucie
Elen Horynova
Kastnerova Michaela
Adriana Zuffova
Lucie Dryakova
Klara Kazdova
Klara Lieblova
Katefina Koktova
Hrodkova Lucie
Seredova Katefina
Svecova Eva
Bartakova Zaneta
PiskaCova Katefina
Klara Vojtova
Ingrid Blechova
Maria Durkechova
Majda
Noskova Veronika
Hronova Michaela
Kristyna Reznarova
Anna Paskova
Anna Kozderova
Karolina PaSiakova
Lenka Slahtnkova
Machova Radka
Denisa MI¢akova
Benoni Marie Anna
Hejdova Anezka
Pilchova AneZka
Natalie Weberova

Pohlavi
m
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Rok narozeni
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2006
2005
2005
2006
2007
2008
2007
2006
2006
2007
2009
2009
2006
2006
2009
2005
2008
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2004
2006
2006
2005
2006
2004
2005
2006
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2004
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2005
2006
2005
2009
2006
2007
2009
2008
2006
2005
2004
2006
2005
2007

Oddil
TJ Sokol Horni Po&ernice
ASK Mazurska
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
AC Praha 1890
Sparta B
ASK Mazurska
Sparta B
Sparta A
Sparta A
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
SAK Novoborska
Sparta A
SAK Novoborska
Atletika Clovicek
Atletika Clovigek
Sparta B
Sparta A
Sparta B
Atletika Clovicek
TJ Sokol Horni Po&ernice
Sparta A
AC Praha 1890
SAK Novoborska
Sparta B
Atletika Clovicek
Atletika Clovigek
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborska
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovicek
Atletika Clovigek
SAK Novoborska
Atletika Clovicek
SAK Novoborska
Atletika Clovigek
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
TJ Sokol Horni Po&ernice
ASK Mazurska
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
TJ Sokol Horni PoCernice
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
Sparta B
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
Sparta A
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborska
Sparta A
Sparta A
ASK Mazurska
TJ Sokol Horni PoCernice
Sparta A
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
TJ Sokol Horni PoCernice
ASK Mazurska
AC Praha 1890
Sparta B
ASK Mazurska
Sparta A
Sparta A
SAK Novoborska
Sparta A
SAK Novoborska
TJ Sokol Horni Po&ernice
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborska
Sparta B
Sparta A
Sparta B
Sparta A
SAK Novoborska
Sparta B
Sparta A
Sparta A
ASK Mazurska
Sparta B
SAK Novoborska
Sparta A
Sparta B
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
SAK Novoborska
AC Praha 1890
SAK Novoborskéa
AC Praha 1890
SAK Novoborska
Atletika Clovicek
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovicek
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborska
Atletika Clovicek
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovicek
Atletika Clovigek
SAK Novoborska
Sparta B
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
Sparta B

Vykon 1 [s]
8,90
9,00
9,30
9,40
9,50
9,60
9,60
9,70
9,70
9,70
9,70
9,70
9,80
9,90
9,90
9,90
10,00
10,10
10,10
10,10
10,60
10,80
10,80
10,80
11,10
11,10
11,60
11,70
11,70
11,70
11,80
11,90
12,40
12,60
13,20
13,40
15,60

8,40
8,80
9,00
9,00
9,00
9,10
9,10
9,20
9,30
9,30
9,30
9,30
9,30
9,30
9,50
9,50
9,50
9,60
9,70
9,70
9,80
9,80
9,80
9,80
9,90
10,00
10,00
10,00
10,10
10,10
10,20
10,20
10,20
10,20
10,30
10,30
10,40
10,40
10,40
10,50
10,50
10,50
10,50
10,60
10,70
10,70
10,90
10,90
10,90
11,10
11,30
11,40
11,50
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,30
12,60
12,70
12,80
12,80
13,40
13,40
13,70
13,90

Body
50
49
48
47
46
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
42
42
42
41
40
40
40
39
38
38
38
37
37
36
35
35
35
34
33
32
31
30
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114
103
81
73
75
52
42
28
18
51
87
107
74
108
79
76
104
59
77
101
93
98
19
109
97
95
96
78
32
23
30
54
57
58
22
31
47
15
40
83
44
16
61
43
48
21
49
60

53
25
62
63
94
41
24
39
46
11
38

91
36
82
86
20
64
70

17
35

10
65
92
71
12
14
27

89
66
69
67
13
68

50
56
100
111
105
99
112
113
72
110
102
106
80
33
37
45
84
88

Jméno
Blatny Jachym
Sufliarsky Stépan
Matous Aurell
Tobiash Parikh
Colin Okparaigwe
Ondrias Adam
Filip Hanzal
Slaba Jan
Julius Hvorecky
Robert Tusa
Vavfinec Pospisil
Tobias Bocek
Husak Radim
Navrkal Vojtéch
Kylar Martin
PecCeny FrantiSek
Poledne Lukas
Jaroslav Vitek
Kohl Ondrej
Adam Vich
David Janik
Ehrenberger Jonas
Marek PeSir
Sieber Filip
Holakovsky Jan
Jakub Slahunek
Vrla Adam
Cermak Jan
Martin Vojta
Tomas Elvy
Adam Réschl
Adam Cerny
Viliam Sivek
Samuel Chovanec
Denis Fingerhutt
Radim Blazek
Urban Jifi
Adamik Ondrej
Kovacovsky Lukas
Venclovsky Lukas
Ptacek Vojtéch
Uchytil Krystof
Vajsochr Petr
Frkousova Dominika
Anna VanRajsort
Skalova Anna
Anna Simkova
Moutelikova Denisa
Tereza Kaucka
Pelikanova Klara
Johana Smehilova
Tomasova Mariana
Pejcharova Adéla
Simkova Karolina
Deckerova Aneta
Trundova Tereza
Freisingerova Marie
Klara Honzikova
Pichova Lucie
Neufusova Karolina
Horakova Lucie
Cadova Nicol
Natalie Voseckéa
Pecena Klara
Korbelova Justyna
MoteSicka Aneta
Ruzicova Sarka
Agata Prochazkova
Klemperova Lucie
Barbora KfiZzova
Elen Horynova
Fymanové Josefina
AlZzbéta Franklova
Anna Stfelcova
Adriana Zuffova
Svecova Eva
Kastnerova Michaela
Klara Haskova
Veronika Vesela
Béhmova Lucie
Klara Kazdova
Klara Novakova
Vesela Veronika
EliSka Bednéarkova
Koubova AlZzbéta
Anna Ruckova
Nela Steinmannova
Petfikova Katefina
Katefina Koktova
Lucie Dryakova
Hronova Michaela
Piskacova Katefina
Noskova Veronika
Stella Sklenafikova
Hrodkova Lucie
Klara Lieblova
Bartakova Zaneta
Seredova Katefina
Klara Vojtova
Majda
Lenka Slahtnkova
Maria Durkechova
Anna Kozderova
Kristyna Reznarova
Pistikova Tereza
Ingrid Blechova
Karolina PaSiakova
Anna Paskova
Méachova Radka
Benoni Marie Anna
Hejdova Anezka
Pilchova AnezZka
Denisa MI¢&kova
Natalie Weberova
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m
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Rok narozeni
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2007
2005
2006
2008
2007
2009
2005
2009
2008
2009
2007
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
2005
2004
2006
2004
2005
2004
2006
2005
2004
2005
2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2004
2006
2005
2006
2006
2004
2005
2004
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2006
2006
2007
2005
2008
2008
2007
2009
2006
2007
2009
2006
2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2007

Oddil
ASK Mazurska
TJ Sokol Horni Po&ernice
SpartaA
Sparta B
Sparta B
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
Sparta A
AC Praha 1890
Sparta A
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovitek
Sparta B
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborska
AC Praha 1890
ASK Mazurska
TJ Sokol Horni Poc&ernice
Sparta A
AC Praha 1890
Sparta B
Atletika Clovitek
SAK Novoborska
Atletika Clovigek
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborska
Atletika Clovigek
AC Praha 1890
SAK Novoborska
Atletika Clovitek
Sparta B
Atletika Clovitek
Sparta A
Atletika Clovitek
Atletika Clovitek
Atletika Clovitek
Atletika Clovitek
SAK Novoborska
ASK Mazurska
TJ Sokol Horni Poc&ernice
TJ Sokol Horni Po&ernice
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
TJ Sokol Horni Poc&ernice
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
ASK Mazurska
Sparta A
ASK Mazurska
Sparta B
ASK Mazurska
Sparta A
SAK Novoborska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
ASK Mazurska
SAK Novoborska
Sparta A
AC Praha 1890
TJ Sokol Horni Po&ernice
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborska
Sparta B
ASK Mazurska
TJ Sokol Horni Poc&ernice
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
Sparta A
ASK Mazurska
SpartaA
Sparta B
ASK Mazurska
Sparta B
Sparta B
Sparta A
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborska
Sparta A
SpartaA
ASK Mazurska
Sparta A
Sparta A
SAK Novoborska
Sparta B
SAK Novoborska
Sparta A
Sparta A
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
Sparta A
Sparta B
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborska
Sparta A
SAK Novoborska
Sparta A
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovitek
Atletika Clovitek
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovitek
Atletika Clovitek
SAK Novoborska
Atletika Clovitek
Atletika Clovitek
Atletika Clovigek
SAK Novoborska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
Sparta B
Sparta B

Vykon 1 [m]
3,80
3,79
3,48
3,40
3,39
3,29
3,25
3,24
3,23
3,21
3,18
3,10
3,09
3,08
3,06
3,05
3,03
3,01
3,01
3,00
2,99
2,98
2,92
2,80
2,79
2,75
2,61
2,55
2,54
2,53
2,45
2,37
2,33
2,30
2,25
2,20
2,19

3,69
3,65
3,54
3,42
3,40
3,35
3,33
3,31
3,30
3,29
3,28
3,26
3,25
3,22
3,21
3,20
3,16
3,16
3,14
3,14
3,11
3,08
3,06
3,06
3,05
3,05
3,04
3,04
3,02
3,00
3,00
2,96
2,95
2,92
2,91
2,89
2,88
2,85
2,82
2,82
2,79
2,78
2,75
2,72
2,72
2,70
2,67
2,63
2,58
2,53
2,50
2,47
2,45
2,45
2,42
2,32
2,32
2,25
2,18
2,14
2,14
2,08
2,07
1,96
1,96

Vykon 2 [m]

Body
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
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103
74
90
81
55
85

73
18

51
114
101
95
19
107
79
108
109
26
75
76
28
59
52
97
96
77
78
98
104
93
23
30
32
54
57
58
87
41
60

63
39
65
22
62
44
38
17
49
20
67
21
71
40
27
86
83
61
100
89
43
36
35
16
92
70
46
64
53
10
14
94
24
111

68
48

31
12
82
25

91
15
110
11
66
50
47
99
113
69
56
105
13
106
72

102
112
80
33
37
45
84
88

Jméno
Filip Hanzal
Sufliarsky Stépan
PecCeny FrantiSek
Blatny Jachym
Vavfinec Pospisil
Ehrenberger Jonas
Tobiash Parikh
Tobias Bocek
Slaba Jan
Colin Okparaigwe
Matous Aurell
HuSak Radim
Jaroslav Vitek
Julius Hvorecky
Kohl Ondrej
Robert TuSa
Martin Vojta
Denis Fingerhutt
Adam Cerny
David Janik
Sieber Filip
Marek PeSir
Viliam Sivek
Ondrias Adam
Navrkal Vojtéch
Holakovsky Jan
Poledne Lukas
Vrla Adam
Kylar Martin
Samuel Chovanec
Radim Blazek
Cermék Jan
Urban Jifi
Adam Réschl
Jakub Slahtnek
Tomas Elvy
KovaCovsky Lukas
Venclovsky Lukas
Adamik Ondrej
Ptacek Vojtéch
Uchytil Krystof
Vajsochr Petr
Adam Vich
Pecena Klara
Freisingerova Marie
Barbora Kfizova
Cadova Nicol
MoteSicka Aneta
Vesela Veronika
Frkousova Dominika
Horakova Lucie
Pelikanova Klara
Klemperova Lucie
Veronika Vesela
Trundova Tereza
Adriana Zuffova
Noskova Veronika
Deckerova Aneta
Koubova Alzbéta
Moutelikova Denisa
Petfikova Katefina
Anna Stfelcova
Tereza Kaucka
Tomasova Mariana
Klara Vojtova
Lucie Dryakova
Pejcharova Adéla
Fymanova Josefina
Bdhmova Lucie
Johana Smehilova
EliSka Bednarkova
Kastnerova Michaela
Reziova Sarka
Svecova Eva
Pichova Lucie
Klara Novakova
Nela Steinmannova
Natalie Voseckéa
Korbelova Justyna
Majda
Klara Haskova
Hrodkova Lucie
Simkova Karolina
Klara Kazdova
Anna VanRajsort
Anna Ruckova
AlZzbéta Franklova
Neufusova Karolina
Katefina Koktova
Klara Honzikova
Elen Horynova
Anna Simkova
Ingrid Blechova
Agata Prochazkova
Hronova Michaela
Bartakova Zaneta
Skalova Anna
Maria Durkechova
Kristyna Reznarova
PiskaCova Katefina
Seredova Katefina
Lenka Slahtnkova
Stella Sklenafikova
Anna Paskova
Pistikova Tereza
Klara Lieblova
Karolina PaSiakova
Anna Kozderova
Méachova Radka
Benoni Marie Anna
Hejdova Anezka
Pilchova AnezZka
Denisa MI¢&kova
Natalie Weberova

Pohlavi
m
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Rok narozeni
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2008
2009
2005
2006
2006
2006
2009
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2008
2007
2006
2006
2009
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006
2004
2005
2006
2006
2006
2004
2006
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2004
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2006
2007
2006
2005
2006
2004
2008
2009
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2004
2009
2007
2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2007

Oddil
Sparta A
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
Atletika Clovigek
SAK Novoborska
Sparta B
Sparta B
AC Praha 1890
Sparta B
Sparta A
SAK Novoborska
Sparta A
Sparta A
AC Praha 1890
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovigek
Sparta A
Atletika Clovigek
SAK Novoborskéa
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovigek
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborskéa
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovigek
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborskéa
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovitek
Sparta B
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
ASK Mazurska
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
Sparta B
ASK Mazurska
SAK Novoborska
Sparta A
SAK Novoborskéa
ASK Mazurska
SAK Novoborska
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
SAK Novoborska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
Sparta A
ASK Mazurska
Sparta A
SAK Novoborska
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
SAK Novoborskéa
ASK Mazurska
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
Sparta B
Sparta B
SAK Novoborska
Atletika Clovigek
Sparta B
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
Sparta A
Sparta B
SAK Novoborska
ASK Mazurska
SAK Novoborskéa
AC Praha 1890
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta B
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
Atletika Clovigek
Sparta A
SAK Novoborska
ASK Mazurska
Sparta A
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
Sparta A
Sparta B
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta B
Sparta A
Atletika Clovigek
Sparta A
SAK Novoborskéa
AC Praha 1890
ASK Mazurska
Atletika Clovitek
Atletika Clovigek
SAK Novoborska
AC Praha 1890
Atletika Clovigek
Sparta A
Atletika Clovitek
SAK Novoborskéa
Sparta A
Atletika Clovitek
Atletika Clovigek
SAK Novoborskéa
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
Sparta B
Sparta B

Vykon 1 [m]
36,52
36,34
32,84
32,66
32,11
32,07
30,37
29,18
28,03
27,39
27,13
26,29
26,06
23,74
22,49
22,41
22,04
21,42
21,24
20,10
19,53
19,37
18,95
17,71
16,60
16,39
14,99
14,24
14,08
13,09
11,87
11,19
10,99
10,80
10,61
10,27

30,69
28,66
28,34
27,40
25,00
24,86
24,58
23,92
23,36
22,69
22,43
22,37
22,25
21,61
21,11
20,74
20,68
20,59
20,45
19,85
19,76
19,70
18,48
18,44
18,43
18,25
17,89
17,65
17,60
17,57
17,36
17,08
16,94
16,83
16,78
16,72
16,19
15,64
15,63
15,62
15,02
14,89
14,85
14,67
14,08
13,94
13,76
13,76
13,70
13,38
13,15
12,86
11,25
11,05
10,72
10,52
9,59

9,32

9,30

9,08

8,52

7,43

6,04

5,51

3,91

Vykon 2 [m]

Body
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Jméno
Matous Aurell
Klara Kazdova

Filip Hanzal
Klara Haskova
Klara Honzikova
Julius Hvorecky
Klara Lieblova
Katefina Koktova
Barbora Kfizova
Klara Novakova
Agéta Prochazkova
Anna Ruckova
Stella Sklenafikova
Nela Steinmannova
Anna Simkova
Johana Smebhilova
Veronika Vesela
Jaroslav Vitek
Adam Cerny
Adriana Zuffova
Deckerova Aneta
Frkousova Dominika
Kovacovsky Lukas
Korbelova Justyna
Neufusova Karolina
Ondrias Adam
Petfikova Katefina
Poledne Lukas
Sufliarsky Stépan
Venclovsky Lukas
Anna VanRajsort
Adamik Ondfej
Benoni Marie Anna
Blatny Jachym
Béhmova Lucie
Fymanova Josefina
Hejdova Anezka
Klemperova Lucie
MoteSicka Aneta
Moutelikova Denisa
Pecena Klara
Peceny FrantiSek
Pejcharova Adéla
Pelikanova Klara
Pilchova Anezka
Ruzicova Sarka
Skalova Anna
Simkova Karolina
Trundova Tereza
Bartakova Zaneta
Kohl Ondrej
Kylar Martin
Pichova Lucie
Ptacek Vojtéch
Slaba Jan
Seredova Katefina
Uchytil Krystof
Vajsochr Petr
Vrla Adam
Freisingerova Marie
Tomasova Mariana
Horakova Lucie
Cadova Nicol
Svecova Eva
Vesela Veronika
Hronova Michaela
Noskova Veronika
Hrodkova Lucie
Piskacova Katefina
Kastnerova Michaela
Koubova Alzbéta
Pistikova Tereza
Hu84k Radim
Ehrenberger Jonas
Navrkal Vojtéch
Holakovsky Jan
Cermék Jan
Urban Jifi
Sieber Filip
Machova Radka
Tobias Bocek
Alzbéta Franklova
Tereza Kaucka
Denisa MI¢akova
Colin Okparaigwe
Anna Stfelcova
Josef Ures
Natalie Weberova
Lucie Dryakova
Tobiash Parikh
Elen Horynova
Eliska Bednarkova
Tomas Elvy
Natalie Vosecka
Denis Fingerhatt
Radim Blazek
Samuel Chovanec
Adam Rdschl
Maria Durkechova
Klara Vojtova
Martin Vojta
Karolina PaSiakova
Vavfinec Pospisil
Jakub Slahdnek
Lenka Slahlinkova
Anna Paskova
David Janik
Marek PeSir
Viliam Sivek
Ingrid Blechova
Majda
Anna Kozderova

Kristyna Reznarova
Robert Tusa

Pohlavi
m
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Rok narozeni
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2004
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004
2005
2006
2004
2005
2004
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005

2006
2006

2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2004
2005
2007
2006

2009
2007
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2007
2007
2008
2006
2006
2006
2009
2007
2005
2007
2009
2005

Oddil
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
Sparta A
TJ Sokol Horni PoCernice
TJ Sokol Horni Po&ernice
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
TJ Sokol Horni Po&ernice
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
TJ Sokol Horni PoCernice
TJ Sokol Horni Po&ernice
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
TJ Sokol Horni PoCernice
TJ Sokol Horni Po&ernice
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
ASK Mazurska
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
AC Praha 1890
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborskéa
SAK Novoborskéa
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborskéa
SAK Novoborskéa
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborskéa
SAK Novoborskéa
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborskéa
SAK Novoborskéa
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborskéa
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborska

SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborska
SAK Novoborska
Sparta B
Sparta B
Sparta B
Sparta B
Sparta B
Sparta B
Sparta B
Sparta B
Sparta B
Sparta B
Sparta B
Sparta B
Sparta B
Sparta B
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovicek
Atletika Clovitek
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovicek
Atletika Clovitek
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovitek
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Cloviéek
Atletika Clovitek
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovigek
Atletika Clovicek
Atletika Clovitek
Atletika Clovigek

Body
celkem

131
60
138
73
85
123
37
49
120
75
64
57
44
66
94
106
103
111
90
95
118
142

87
86
120
84
97
148

100

146
79
98

110
124
129
126
128
113
127

98
96
96
127
33
113
105
95

129
34

86
124
117
114
125
72
98
33
69
49
36
78
88
39
121
113
105
81

78
64

93

123
68
123

132
99
72

72
137
66
76
74
86

84
71
67
71
27
59
94
20
126
78
22
21
104
90
77
28
42
22
23
118

Oddil

Sparta A
TJ Sokol Horni Pocernice
ASK Mazurska
AC Praha 1890
SAK Novoborska
Sparta B
Atletika Clovicek

Body

1721
982

1597
595

1697
1128
1244

poradi
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